BDOF:s Ungdomsserie 2024
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Klass

D16
D16
D16

H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16

D14
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D14

H14
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D12
D12
D12
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D12
D12

H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12
H12

Namn

Elsa Reuter
Alma Olsson
Jonna Jensen Ahl

Hampus Gustafsson

Vilgot Nilsson
Oscar Ahlstedt
William Lannhult
Markus Palsson
Noel Fredgren
Oskar Danielsson

Emma Hellstrom
Elin Reuter
Ida Nilsson

Joel Gustafsson
Felix Albinsson
Vilmer Vallin
Neo Johansson
Sixten Sand
Valfrid Mattsson
Oliver Johansson
Elmer Hakansson
Simon Skott
Noah Nilsson dag
Haldan Lomander
Olle Larses

Elwin Henriksson
Colin McCann
Edvard Ware

Amanda Johansson
Sofia Roessner
Klara Galle

Patricia Eriksson
Viktoria Johansson
Emma Johansson

Jack Mattsson
Tage Johansson
Erik Lackstrom
Emil Hellstrom
Gustav Larses
Hugo Eriksson
Elias Christiansson

Klubb

Amals oK
Uddevalla OK
Amals oK

Eds SK
Stenungsunds OK
Amals OK

Eds SK

Kvillebyns SK
Herrestads AIF
OK Skdrmen

Amals oK
Amals oK
Amals oK

Eds SK
Uddevalla OK
Uddevalla OK
OK Skdarmen
Kvillebyns SK
Eds SK
Kvillebyns SK
OK Skdarmen
Amals OK
Eds SK
Uddevalla OK
Ljungskile FK
Eds SK

Amals OK
Stenungsunds OK

Eds SK
Kvillebyns SK
Eds SK

OK Skdrmen
OK Gipen
OK Skdarmen

Eds SK
Stangends AIS
Uddevalla OK
Amals OK
Ljungskile FK
Eds SK
Uddevalla OK
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5 Totalt:

50
41
37

128
114
100
81
50
30
29

50
24
11

146
70
70
67
65
62
58
57
50
30
28
26
23
10

96
77
71
66
50
46

146
133
100
94
46
44
16
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D10 Klara Mattsson

D10 Olivia Granli Christensen
D10 Vera Govik

D10 Maja Melin

D10 Ebba Eriksson

H10 Assar Sand

H10 Albert Mattsson

H10 William Johansson

H10 Axel Sandberg

H10 Hilmer Johansson

= Bohuslunken
= SAIS-trampen

Skdrmentraffen

= Stenungsundsmedeln

DM Medel

Eds SK
Stigs6karna
Stangenas AIS
Eds SK

Eds SK

Kvillebyns SK
Eds SK
Kvillebyns SK
Stangenas AIS
Stangends AIS

31 mars
27 april

9 maj

10 augusti
24 augusti

De tre basta resultaten raknas in i totalen.

50
49
47
31
38

Utgar for H/D 14 och H/D 16 da det var jaktstart.
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148
146
145
117
115



